
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Bowen Patrick 9-12 Physical Education pb@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Jones Charlie 9-12 Physical Education cj@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Stoller Jeffrey 9-12 Physical Education js@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Brodowicz Michael 9-12 Physical Education MSBrodowicz@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Christmas Kevin 9-12 Physical Education kechristmas@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Oddo James 9-12 Physical Education jjoddo@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Schexnayder Jennifer 9-12 Dance jaschexnayder@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Torres Joanne 9-12 Health jtorres@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Uribe Patti 9-12 Physical Education pluribe@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School
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